M gwvre

http://dovre.be

Technical Data: TAI45WD

TAI45WD

TAI

freestanding
modern

wood
01.91413.000
615x800x425 mm
140 kg

45 cm

9 kW

3 kW

11 kw

180 m2

80 %

0,08 %

20 (mg/Nm3)
code_smoke_exhaust_-
150 mm

665 mm
connection on top or rear
12 mbar

7.749ls

300 mm

400 mm

800 mm

code_convmantle -

refractory bottom with ash hatch
inclusive

code_outside_air_-

yes

code_ventilator_-

-md/h

-V

-mm

code_thermostat_-



